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Upper Tier Condiment Serving Board
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Technical Drawing

American Black Walnut: 3/4"
Graphite Wood Composite: 1/2"
Natural Golden Bamboo: 3/4"
Exclusive Gray Resin: 5/8"
Designer White Resin: 5/8"

Material Thickness

3 stainless steel containers
1 deep, 2 shallow
3 stainless lids
Platform 8 3/4” x 18”

SpecificationsSB-09-U-WA

SB-09-U-GT

SB-09-U-BA

SB-09-U-GR

SB-09-U-WH

American Black Walnut

Natural Golden Bamboo

Graphite Wood Composite

Exclusive Gray Resin

Designer White Resin


